Vishay Intertechnology, Inc.
Composite
Power In
ductor
Magnetic Alloy
Power Choke Coil
Power

Min. (µH)
Inductance
Max. (µH)
DCR
Min. (mΩ)
DCR
Max. (mΩ)
Heat Rated
Current
Range (A)
Saturation
Current
Range (A)
Size
IHLP® power inductors; composite with integrated E-Field shield; extended temperature range to +155 °C
IHLE-2525CD-51 / -5A 0.47 22 4.14 174 2.8 to 20 2.2 to 14 2525
IHLE-3232DD-51 / -5A 0.22 33 1.86 159.43 3.1 to 36 3.2 to 32 3232
IHLE-4040DD-51 / -5A 0.47 47 1.66 178 2.5 to 30 4.5 to 28.5 4040
IHLE-5050FH-51 / -5A 0.22 100 0.81 185.11 3.2 to 66 4.3 to 68 5050
IHLP® power inductors; dual composite; designed for class D amplifier circuits; extended temperature range to +155 °C
IHLD-2525GG-51 / -5A 0.47 22 4.4 150 2.7 to 15.5 2.7 to 15.5 2525
IHLD-3232HB-51 / -5A 5 33 29.2 159.43 2.4 to 6 2.9 to 8.5 3232
IHLD-4032KB-51 / -5A 10 33 32.6 107 3.8 to 5.6 3.7 to 7.4 4032
IHLP® power inductors; coupled composite; designed for SEPIC circuits; extended temperature range to +155 °C
IHCL-3232DZ-51 / -5A 0.56 10 8.4 94.8 3.6 to 11.0 3.6 to 12.5 3232
IHCL-4040DZ-51 / -5A 2.2 22 17.5 190 2.5 to 8.4 4.75 to 11.0 4040
IHCL-5050EZ-51 / -5A 10 33 4.5 155 3.3 to 6.0 7.2 to 8.0 5050
IHLP® power inductors; composite through-hole; extended temperature range to +155 °C
IHTH-0750IZ-51 / -5A 0.47 100 0.52 64 5.0 to 83 5.2 to 44 0750
IHTH-1125KZ-51 / -5A 0.47 100 0.30 32.2 8.8 to 125 6.0 to 112 1125
IHTH-1500MZ/TZ-51 / -5A 1.0 100 0.26 21.5 12.2 to 135 23.5 to 150 1500
IHLP® power inductors; vertical mount
IHVR-4024KE 0.065 0.10 0.16 0.26 100 to 114 180 to 202 4024
IHLP® power inductors; composite with improved DCR for multi-phase power suppliers; extended temperature range to +155 °C
IHSR-1616AB 0.033 0.068 1.2 3.0 21 to 35 30 to 40 1616
IHSR-2525CZ 0.033 0.100 0.25 1.6 30 to 50 40 to 60 2525
IHSR-4040DZ 0.090 0.150 0.37 0.64 60 to 95 50 to 90 4040
IHSR-5050EZ 0.050 0.180 0.08 0.70 50 to 100 70 to 150 5050
Note:
•  -A1, -1A, -5A, and -8A part numbers are Vishay Automotive Grade series
V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC

Min. (µH)
Inductance
Max. (µH)
DCR
Min. (mΩ)
DCR
Max. (mΩ)
Heat Rated
Current
Range (A)
Saturation
Current
Range (A)
Size
Ferrite power inductors; sealed choke coil
IFSC-0806AZ-01 0.47 22 59 2840 0.30 to 2.6 0.43 to 2.85 806
IFSC-1008AB-01 0.47 22 29 1050 0.50 to 3.7 0.56 to 3.9 1008
IFSC-1111AZ-01 1 47 76 2275 0.30 to 2.6 0.33 to 2.9 1111
IFSC-1111AB-01 0.5 22 42 1025 0.60 to 2.8 0.86 to 3.7 1111
IFSC-1515AH-01 0.56 330 22 5040 0.29 to 5.4 0.26 to 5.6 1515
Ferrite power inductors; magnetic alloy power choke coil
IHHP-0806AZ-01 0.22 2.2 19 158 2.0 to 5.2 2.1 to 5.2 806
IHHP-0806AB-01 0.22 2.2 16 155 1.8 to 5.3 1.9 to 5.8 806
IHHP-1008AZ-01 22 2.2 9.4 94 1.9 to 5.9 2.6 to 7.0 1008
IHHP-1008AB-01 0.22 2.2 8.4 79 2.3 to 7.4 2.6 to 7.1 1008
Single-turn power inductors
IFLR-2727EZ 0.072 0.15 0.35 0.35 45 30 to 58 2727
IFLR-4027EZ 0.085 0.22 0.42 0.42 50 33 to 70 4027
IFLR-4031GC 0.17 0.215 0.29 0.29 61 44 to 60 4031
IFLR-5151HZ 0.21 0.44 0.35 0.35 50 35 to 71 5151
High current; surface-mount inductors
IHSM-3825 1 1000 15 12 970 0.16 to 5.11 0.13 to 4.41 3825
IHSM-4825 1 1000 13 6900 0.24 to 8.6 0.15 to 4.1 4825
IHSM-5832 1 4700 10 23 100 0.14 to 9.0 0.10 to 6.2 5832
IHSM-7832 1 18 000 11 44 100 0.11 to 9.0 0.05 to 5.3 7832
High current; drum core inductors
IDC 1 1000 9 13 800 0.07 to 8.6 0.10 to 20 2512, 5020, 7328
IDCS 1 10 000 21 32 800 0.02 to 5 0.35 to 8 2512, 5020, 7328
IDCP 1 820 33 1960 0.24 to 3.8 0.24 to 3.8